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REGISTER OF ACTIONS
CasE No. 2013-TR-060794-A-O

Make Payment

STATE OF FLORIDA vs. PLANNED PARENTHOOD Case Type: Toll Infraction
Date Filed: 05/14/2013
Location: Orlando
Judicial Officer: Officer, 98 Hearing

Uniform Case Number: 482013TR060794000A0X

[92:177:X97,197:4%7,197,397,]

PARTY INFORMATION

Defendant

Plaintiff

PLANNED PARENTHOOD

STATE OF FLORIDA

DOB: 01/01/1900

Lead Attorneys

CHARGE INFORMATION

Charges: PLANNED PARENTHOOD
1. TR-FAILURE TO PAY TOLL (BUSINESS NAME)

Statute
316.1001

Level Date
No Degree - Infraction 12/15/2012

EVENTS & ORDERS OF THE COURT

09/20/2013

09/19/2013
09/19/2013
06/26/2013
06/26/2013
05/14/2013

OTHER EVENTS AND HEARINGS

Case Acknowledged/Loaded by Alliance One

286.00

Case Sent to Collection Agency - Alliance One
Case Pending with Alliance One - Collection Agency

Suspension Issued Failed to Pay
Sent to Tall. Failed to Pay
Payable Infraction Filed

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Make Payment

Defendant PLANNED PARENTHOOD

Total Financial Assessment 286.00

Total Payments and Credits 0.00

Balance Due as of 07/31/2014 286.00
05/21/2013 | Transaction Assessment 262.00
05/23/2013 | Transaction Assessment 1.00
06/24/2013 | Transaction Assessment 23.00




